
Csuxcillnrs Otd Malda Municipntity

Sri Kartick Ghmh
Chairman

OI-D Ii.IALDA MUfu ICIPALITY

**,*"*0.2*{.2

DETAITED NOTICE INVITING QUOTATION
sealed quotations are invited as specified by the chairman, old Malda Municipality from the eligible tenderer as per

specification and will be received by the chairman, old Malda Municipality on behalf of Board of the councilors of old Malda
Municipality, p,0- 0ld Malda, Dist- Malda.

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION

2l Applicants intending participant to drop the quotation papers are requested to enclose self-attested zerox copy ofvalid
GST Registration, PT clearance certificate, PAN card, valid tread license along with rate quotation group wise separate sealed
envelope to the Chairman, Old Malda Municipality, p.O Old Malda.
3J The undersigned reserves the right to reject the lowest quotation or all the quotations without assigning any reason
thereofand he is not bound to accept the lowest tender also.
4J Incase of any dispute arising in this regard the Court of Malda will have exclusive Jurisdiction to deal with the same.

Memo No z s!-s fVlorulr3 ? (r

Copy forwarded for information to :

U The District Magistrate, Malda.
2) The SDO Sadar Malda,

3) I.C Malda P.S, Old Malda, Malda.
+) The Executive Officer, 0ld Malda Municipality.
5) The Finance Officer, Old Malda Municipaliry.
6l The Head Clerk,Old Malda Municipality.
7) The S.A.E, OId Malda Municipaliry.
Bl The Accountant, Old Malda Municipality.
9) Notice Board Old Malda Municipality
10) Municipal Website, omm.org.in for wide circulation please.

I

.;tl l-
Chairman

Old Malda Municipality
Dated- \O *ol*'L\

1[aJ Name of Work Supply of 200 Watt LED flooa Lignt for ttris Ut n
b) Supplier eligible to submit tender 0utsiders, Reputed Contractor, snoutaffi

Registration, Professional Tax clearance certificate & valid Tread
License.

c) Last date time limit & place for
dropping of quotation documents

06/02/2024 upto 3.00 P.M in tt e tenae@
MunicipalOffice

dl Date, time & place of opening the
tender

06/02/2024 at 3.30 P.M at the chamber of ttre unae.srgrr"a

e) Time of completion of supply Within 15 days after receiving supply order.

Sl no Specification of Materials Quantity Unit
Basic

Rate

Gst

Charges

Rate

including all
taxes

Amount

1. 1" Supply of 200 Watt LED Flood Lighr 10 Nos

Old Malda Municipality

3T0;03512
Chairman 011. :260235

Besi. : 160253
Cell l,lo.;94343 72047

Vics-0hairnan Oif. : 260S43
ftesi :260207

C*ll No.:94341 70733
€xe&live Ofiicer : 260035

F*x : ?60233
Far ;260036

Md" S*firyrl ?slam
Vios-Chairman

OLtr MALDA I.,IUFiICIPAUTY



twm*ih*rxfli1*Wllrrlertr1{mri*ipx}ity

$ri H*rtick Ghnsh
*haitmerl

*!*p i4ALDA l'{UtJICIFAL1TY

DETAILED NOTICE INVITING QUOTATION

seated quotations are invited as specified by the Chairman, otd Matda Municipatity from the etigibte tenderer as per

specification and wittbe received by the chairman, otd Ma[da Municipatity on behatf of Board of the councilors of 0td Matda

brtlttt,

envetope to the Chairman, Otd Matda Municipatity' P'0 0td Matda'

3) The undersigned reserves the right to relect the lowest quotation or a[[ the quotations witho

thereof and he is not bound to accept the [owest tender atso'

n**I-il":(/:""{'l

reason

irman

.O- 0td Matda, Dist- Matda.

TECH NICAL SPECIFICATION

copy

:L?'J..|!:i;11:;]i HJ;.:":ffi;;;;;;- ,;;; ".t,0 
,',i. ricense atong with rate quotation sroup wise separate seared

Itlassigning any

;;i'..],] ;:;r;,';;" arisins in this resard the court of Marda witr have exctusive rurisdiction ro eal with the same.

Memo No 2s\-? f r'l' rnnlq'\-L\
Copy forwarded for information to :

1) The District Magistrate, Matda'

2) The SDO Sadar Matda,

3) LC Matda P.S, Otd Matda, Matda'

4) The Executive Officer,0td Matda Municipality'

5) The Finance Officer, Otd Matda Municipatity'

6) The Head Cterk, Otd Matda Municipatity'

7) The S.A.E, Otd Matda Municipatity'

8) The Accountant, 0td Matda Municipatity'

9) Notice Board Otd Matda Municipatity

10) Municipat Website, omm'org'in for wide circutation please'

0td Matda MuniciPatitY

Dated- 9rO* ol^2 q

M u nici a,
W*k f"t "SrpptyJ,tt,nq -dnO fixing of tricotor chain LED Light at

rnrard nn ?" rtnder this ULB.
1(a ) Name of Work

b) Supptier etigibte to submit tender Outsiders, Reputed Contractor, shoutd

Registration, ProfessionaI Tax Ctearance

I i.aneo

process vatlq HAI\, ur I

Certificate & vatid Tread

c) last date time timit & Place for

dropping of quotation documents

l2l1ol2o23 upto 3.UU P.M ln tne relruer

tt,tr rnirinal Offiro

KepL

d) Date, time & Ptace of oPeninq the

tender

121tO12023 at 3.30 P.M at tne cnamoer or tl yr

e) Time of comPletion of suPPIY

Basic

Rate

GSt

Cha rges

Rate

inctuding atI

taxes

Amou nt
SI no Specification of Materiats Qua ntity U nit

400 mtr
1.

Suppty, fitting and fixing of tricotor

chain LED Light from Lolabag station

More to Otd Matda RailwaY Station'
zerox copV of vatid

Otd Matda MuniciPatitY

-

$T* r&35t*
flairman **'; !S&t3$

&*x't':2WZS3
**ii &r.: &43d3 7tf*?

t l"'**"{fiz.$rnatt *4. : 2bffi43
**sz -7fi*Z*7

Csll H,':9i341 70?8I
grscqrlv& W*tr ''tf'&&

far i6il35
Far 2S003€

*4d. *afir4ul l"r,lxrrr-
\xa'*h*unan

0L& {"iAt*A t'!1"}hlICIFAtlTY



*?n at{r,
Ctuxrman&.:Yffi*#$

fi,a*.:WZLi
Seli i'b.: S43{3 7*&{7

V'lr*"*?awnua* fftl. : *$W3
fr*st.?W**7

Call t'lo. :8{341 70733
EXeCU:r'r-' O'1 $er . ?$**36

rar :-c0iiJ3
Fax 2${fr3&

Nlr3. frafiqul klxmr
?ir6,{lxsinnerl

0L* |'l&LSA t"'l{Jl'll*tr FAIJTY

t*rawnihl*r x Old Mald* Mt:mi*t px{ity

liri liartick Gh**h
Charrman

*LP i-,ALOA I'4 U il IC1PAL1TY

.;;,Ky!-Ip-wlri:,-v qrr -ol.- Z-t4
Date........!....."..:.... "

DETAILED NOTICE INVITING QUOTATION
Sealed quotations are invited as specified by the Chairman, Old Malda Municipality from the eligible tenderer as per specification

and will be received by the Chairman, Old Malda Municipality on behalf of Board of the Councilors of Old Malda Municipality, p.O- Old
Malda, Dist- Malda.

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION

2)Applicantsintendingparticipanttodropthequotationpapersa.ereq.,esteva]idGST
Registration, PT clearance certificate, PAN Card, valid tread license along with rate quotation group wise separate sealed envelope to the
Chairman, Old Malda Municipality, p.O Old Malda.
3) The undersigned reserves the right to reject the lowest quotation or all the quotations without assigning any reason thereof and he is
not bound to accept the lowest tender also.
4) Incase of any dispute arising in this regard the Court of Malda will have exclusive Jurisdiction to deal with the same.

.i
q,ll -

Chairman
Old Malda Municipality
Dated- 29 /01/2024Memo No. 2C l.t fto pvtlM. / zoz3 -24

Copy forwarded for information to :

1) The District Magistrate, Malda.
2) The SDO Sadar Malda,

3) I.C Malda P.S, Old Malda, Malda.
4) The Executive Officer, OId Malda Municipality.
5) The Finance Officer, Old Malda Municipality.
6) The Head Clerk Old Malda Municipality.

1 (a) Name of Work Supply, repair and installation of various electrical works across the wards
of this ULB.

b) Supplier eligible to submit tender Outsiders, Reputed Contractor, should process valid PAN, GST Registration,
Professional Tax Clearance Certificate & valid Tread License.

c) Last date time limit & place for dropping
of quotation documents

06/02 /2024 upto 3.00 P.M in the tender box kept at Old Malda Municipal
Office

dl Date, time & place of opening the tender 06/02/2024 at 3,30 P.M at the chamber of the undersigned.
e) Time of completion of supply Within 15 days after receiving supply order.

SI

no
Specification of Materials Quantity Unit

Basic

Rate

Gst

Charges

Rate

including
all taxes

Amount

7.
Supply and installation of starter at ward no 19 for 1HP

submersible pump for water supply works,
7 Nos

2.
Labour charges for electrical works at Singha Bahini Park at
ward no 5.

1 Iob

J.
Wiring atZone 2 Over head Reservoir including supply of
wire and labour complete.

1 Iob

+,
Supply and installation of LED rice light for lighting of
municipal office

160 Nos

5.
Supply and installation of 1Osqmm AL 2 core service wire at
High Mast Light at Saroda Colony, ward no 11

22 Mtr

6.

Wiring repair and commissioning at Balia Nawabganj Primary
School including supply ofrequired materials and labour,
under ward no 1. (15 point - for Iight and fan, 5 nos plug
point)

7 Job



**w*Wrum*rW erPalitY

Fr^ . hn\72Jtu @'
Cna,rran Ol1" 2S0?35

Rss, ?60?53

Cetl No :94343 ??0a?

vceir,atmanOlt' }Wr|
CaJl No' '94341 ?0793

E'eei:''e *qtcer ?fffr%- {ax 2ii?35
Fax I f&f*3$

3!{rI, $afiqul [*lxm
Yke4h*iman

SriH;arfir'g" *lY*xll
*tzairrxxn

*LP }4AL&A F4UT{TCTPALI]TY

rr 9Lt
Memo No l:. """-' ,-rrrnf wa

N,lU}'Iif;IFALJfi

,.?3.:.
cl ^2-\

7) The S.A.E, OId Malda Municipality'

Uj The Accountant, 0ld Malda Municipality'

;; Notice Board 01d Malda Municipality

10) Municipal Website' omm'org'in for wide circulation please'
Old Malda MuniciPalitY



t *xn*ill*r* #Id Mxldx M unic i pality
J1.3

fAffi.*?*arY_ !'4,vxf !uv
vt-:YYH HVrJM.brffi

ffi*:W51*
*mirnax*#,":2ffi1}l5

I2oe, 96J't?(X
A-ii li- , 

^/nJi 
ain. tw! lYd : HsJ ,(r{

&*s:ZWtt*?
Cett No.: gd3{1 70793

fx**lllivs *fflcer : fSS3€
Fu l6fl35
Fax 2S0030

*{d, $af}qrrl lslx*m.
Yi*s.Slrq:il'nar

OLD I'IALDA I'lUNICI PALJTY

Sri,6**i*k $h*xh
*F'atrmerl

*L* t4 AL} & N\)NX*1p hLlW

1 (a) Name of Work Supply, repair and installation of various electrical works across the wards
of this ULB.

bl Supplier eligible to submit tender Outsiders, Reputed Contractor, should process valid PAN, GST Registration,
Professional Tax Clearance Certificate & valid Tread License.

cJ Last date time limit & place for dropping
of quotation documents

06/02/2024 upto 3.00 P.M in the tender box kept at OId Malda Municipal
0ffice

d) Date, time & place of opening the tender 06/02/2024 at 3.30 P.M at the chamber of the undersigned.

eJ Time of completion of supply Within 15 days after receiving supply order.

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION

DETAILED NOTICE INVITING QUOTATION
Sealed quotations are invited as specified by the Chairman, Old Malda Municipality from the eligible tenderer as per specification

and will be received by the Chairman, Old Malda Municipality on behalf of Board of the Councilors of Old Malda Municipality, P.O- Old
Malda Dist- Malda.

2) Applicants intending participant to drop the quotation papers are requested to enclose self-attested zerox copy of valid GST

Registration, PT clearance certificate, PAN Card, valid tread license along with rate quotation group wise separate sealed envelope to the
Chairman, Old Malda Municipality, P.O OId Malda.

3J The undersigned reserves the right to reject the lowest quotation or all the quotations without assigning any reason thereof and he is
not bound to accept the lowest tender also.

4) Incase of any dispute arising in this regard the Court of Malda will have exclusive f urisdiction to deal with the same,

dD
Chaiiman

Old Malda Municipality
Dated- 29 /01/2024Memo No. 25 49 / 70 / OMM / 2023 -24

Copy forwarded for information to :

11) The District Magistrate, Malda.

12J The SD0 Sadar Malda,

13) I.C Malda P.S, Old Malda, Malda.

14) The Executive Officer, Old Malda Municipality.
15) The Finance Officer, Old Malda Municipality.
16) The Head Clerk,Old Malda Municipality.
17) The S.A.E, Old Malda Municipality.
1BJ The Accountan! Old Malda Municipality.
L9) Notice Board Old Malda Municipality
20) Municipal Website, omm.org.in for wide circulation please.

Chaihman

SI

no
Specification of Materials Quantity Unit

Basic

Rate

Gst

Charges

Rate

including
all taxes

Amount

1.
Supply and installation of earthing materials for pumps at
ward no 7L,73,19,12

4 Nos

2.

Supply of cable 3 core 4 sqmm copper from motor to starter

[above ground level) and starter to main switch for pump
installation at ward no 11,19,13.

200 Mtr

Old Malda Municipality

$&*ma?**,, nff*6


